Grez sur Loing

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

MAGIC SKI TIME 2015
12 & 13 septembre

13/09/2015

! Couchet Manon FRA 7F
D 40 CP
D 40 1 100
1 60 1 100
1 60 D 1x not credit 130
1 60 D Trick repeated
1 60 ooT
3 90 Y 3x not credit glissé
3 90
\% 80
\% 80
1
First pass : 660 Second pass : 330

Total

990




Grez sur Loing

MAGIC SKI TIME 2015
12 & 13 septembre

13/09/2015

2 Pezin Patrice FRA - 55+ M
D 40 CP
D 40 1 100
1 60 1 100
1 60 \% 2x not credit glissé
1 60 \% Fall
1 60
3 90
\% 80
\% 3x not credit glissé
S Fall
First pass : 490 Second pass : 200

Total :

690




Grez sur Loing

MAGIC SKITIME 2015

12 & 13 septembre

Faverial Jerome

13/09/2015

FRA 45+ M

First pass :

out of time

150

80

80

80

80

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

1130

CP

SV

Total

Second pass :

100
100
2X not credit
130
130
150
3x not credit
3x not credit
Fall
610

1740




